(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	700293762517
(Address)	100293102311
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
rtified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	01/03/1701008019 **105.00
Office Use Only	د. الله الله الله الله الله الله الله الل

SUNSHINE CORPORATE

2-5

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724 850-508-1891 (cell)

1-3-2017 Date:

11

3

÷

÷.

Name:	MODULUS, INC.
Document #:	Dee U(S
Order #:	,

Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:		
Plain Copy:		
Certificate of Good Standing:		
Apostille/Notarial	Country of Destination:	
Certification:	Number of Certs:	

Filing:	\backslash	Certified:		1
	<u> </u>	Plain:	•	
		COGS:		

Availability Document	Amount: \$	105.00]
Examiner			
Updater			
Verifier			
W.P. Verifier			
Ref#			

TALLAN AN 9:30

Thank you!



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 3, 2017

SUNSHINE CORPORATE

SUBJECT: MODULUS, INC. Ref. Number: W17000000196

We have received your document for MODULUS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with \hat{a}_i^2 copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 717A0000062

2/20,201

JAH - 3 Ê 111 ှ ယ္ဆ

M.

 \mathcal{O} ____ Ę - Fillutio ر. · : 2 E.

20

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

<u>Certificate of Conversion</u>
For
"Other Business Entity"
Into
Florida Profit Corporation

Franci D 2017 JAH - 3 AH 9: 30

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is: MODULUS, INC.

Enter Name of Other Business Entity

CORPORATION 2. The "Other Business Entity" is a

> (Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of ______ (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

11/8/1984 on

Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated

3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:

4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation: MODULUS, INC.

Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation

5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:_____

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Incorporation, if an effective date is listed therein.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Page 1 of 2

Signed	this 28th day of DECEMBER	, 20 ¹⁶	
	ed Signature for Florida Profit Corporatio		
Signati Incorpo Printed	ure of Chairman, Director, Of prator: <u>(1116-110)</u> Name: Christine, <u>A. Miller</u> Title: <u>J</u>	ficer, or, if Directors or Officers have not	t been selected, an
<u>Requi</u>	red Signature(s) on behalf of Other Busines	s Entity: [See below for required signation	urc(s).]
Signati	ire: <u>ABERX</u>	······································	
Printed	Name: Anne P. Bergl	Title:	
Signate	ure:		
Printec	Name:	Title:	
Signati	Jrc:		
Printed	Name:	Title:	
Signati	are:	······································	
Printec	Name:	Title:	<u> </u>
Signati	Ire:	·····	
Printed	Name:	Title:	
Signati	lre:		
Printeo	Name:	Title:	<u></u>
	ida General Partnership or Limited Liabiliture of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	
	ida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit ares of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:	
	ida Limited Liability Company: ire of a Member or Authorized Representative	,	
<u>All oth</u> Signatu	<u>ers:</u> ire of an authorized person.		2017 J
<u>Fees:</u>	Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 1
		Page 2 of 2	000 G

а на **н**

_ _ _

.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	louis lavor leve	
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	2017 JAN - 3 AM 9: 30	
ARTICLE I NAME MODULUS, INC.	SECTOR SECTOR	
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	MLUMAADIIII Uµ{DA	
Principal street address Mailing address, if dif	ferent is:	
19421 PALMLAND ST.	······································	
ORLANDO, FL 32833		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: To engage in any lawful act or activity permitted by law.		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
ARTICLE IV SHARES 50,000 The number of shares of stock is:		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS ANNE P. BERGL, PRESIDENT/DIR Name and Title:		

ł

A

4

Name and Ti	ANNE P. BERGL, PRESIDENT/DIR	Name and Title:
Address:	19421 PALMLAND ST.	Address:
	ORLANDO, FL 32833	
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
	<u> </u>	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address:		Address:

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:	ANNE P. BERGL	
Address:	19421 PALMLAND ST.	
	OPI ANDO EL 22822	

ORLANDO, FL 32833

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

Address:

DINTOP α $|\Omega|$

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

aberel

Required Signature/Registered Agent

Ю

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

Date

1911 JAR - 3 · · · · Ē မ္မာ × 30